LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

UV3 - TEC (shiai;

UV 3 (SHIAI) DU 1ER AU 4EME DAN

09.06.2024
Epreuves
1er dan -
v/ (+10pts) BENKHELIL SERINE (60, HDF ) JUDO CLUB NOGENTAIS
v/ (+30pts) DELAROQUE MARIE (60, HDF ) DOJO CREILLOIS
v/ (+30pts) MAGAIN SOLINE (60, HDF ) J.C. ANDEVILLE
v/ (+10pts) MOREL SELENE (60, HDF) JUDO CLUB DE GOUVIEUX
2éme dan -
+27pts) LECOMTE ALEXANDRA (60, HDF) A.S.MONTCHEVREUIL
(+20pts) TOUTAIN SOLENE (60, HDF) SPORTING C CHAUMONT
+10pts) VERITE LEA (60, HDF) FOYER CL.NEUILLY EN THELLE
1er dan -
v/ (+20pts) BELGNAOUI MOHAMED (60, HDF ) JUDO CLUB NOGENTAIS
v/ (+30pts) CHOUX NICOLAS (60, HDF) DOJO VILLERSOIS
v/ (+0pts) DELANEUVILLE KYLLIAN (60, HDF ) JUDO CLUB DE GOINCOURT
v/ (+50pts) DEWAELE ANTOINE (60, HDF ) JC BRETEUILLOIS
v
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(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

DROUET THEO (60, HDF )

EL ALAOUI LOQMANE (60, HDF )
FOURMANT REMY (60, HDF )

HUANG FOUCREY CYPRIEN (60, HDF)
LEDOUX ANTOINE (60, HDF )

LETELLIER COQUILLAT YANIS (60, HDF)
LODI ALBAN (60, HDF )

MARIONNAUD ALEXIS (60, HDF)
MENARD VIVIEN (60, HDF )

OLIVAR ENZO (60, HDF)

OLIVAR MATHEO (60, HDF )
RODRIGUES PEREIRA JEAN BAPTISTE (60, HDF )
SALHI FAYEL (60, HDF )

SKRZYPCZAK ROMAN (60, HDF )

ZENOU NOA (60, HDF)

2éme dan
BELLETON JEREMY (60, HDF)
CALCAGNILE DOMINIQUE (60, HDF )
FLANDRIN ALEXANDRE (60, HDF)
GRIMBERG HUGO (60, HDF )

NOURRY AXL (60, HDF )

3eme dan

THIERCELIN FRANCOIS (60, HDF)

4eme dan

ATTAGNANT ALBAN (60, HDF)

JC BRETEUILLOIS

JUDO CLUB NOGENTAIS

A.S.MONTCHEVREUIL

DOJO NEUILLYSIEN

JUDO CLUB BRESLES

ECOLE JUDO BEAUVAIS

J.C. ANDEVILLE

M.P.T. BORAN/OISE

JUDO CLUB BRESLES

AMICALE DE CINQUEUX

AMICALE DE CINQUEUX

U.S.MOUY JUDO

JUDO CLUB DE GOINCOURT

U.S.MOUY JUDO

M.P.T. BORAN/OISE

SPORTING C CHAUMONT

US CAM CREPYNOIS

ECOLE JUDO BEAUVAIS

U.S.MOUY JUDO

U.S.MOUY JUDO

DOJO CREILLOIS

JUDO CLUB DE GOUVIEUX



